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29154/EB 7-1/2025/EB 7                                                               05.05.2025                                      

        

VII SEMESTER IMCA (2019 & 2018 ADMISSIONS SUPPLEMENTARY/ 2017 ADMISSION MERCY

CHANCE) & VII SEMESTER DDMCA( 2016 & 2015 ADMISSIONS MERCY CHANCE)  DEGREE

EXAMINATIONS - FEBRUARY  2025
 

  SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

(Time of Examination: 9.30 am onwards on all days)
 

 

SL.

No

COLLEGE OF

EXAMINATION
SUBJECT REGISTER NUMBER

DATE OF

EXAMINATION

1

SCMS SCHOOL OF

TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT,

MUTTOM, ALUVA

IMCA 706

PHP PROGRAMMING

PRACTICALS

193241010080,

193241010086,

193241010091,

193241010100,

193241010101

16-05-2025

 
                                                                               

Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS)Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS)
                                                       For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                                       For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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