

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY KOTTAYAM

29154/EB 7-1/2025/EB 7

05.05.2025

VII SEMESTER IMCA (2019 & 2018 ADMISSIONS SUPPLEMENTARY/ 2017 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) & VII SEMESTER DDMCA(2016 & 2015 ADMISSIONS MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - FEBRUARY 2025

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

(Time of Examination: 9.30 am onwards on all days)

SL.	COLLEGE OF	SUBJECT	REGISTER NUMBER	DATE	OF
No	EXAMINATION	SCESEC 1	REGISTER NOWBER	EXAMINATION	
1	TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,		193241010080,		
		IMCA 706	193241010086,		
		PHP PROGRAMMING	193241010091,	16-05-2025	
		PRACTICALS	193241010100,		
	MICTION, ALOVA		193241010101		

Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS) For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS